CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

JASDAQ

10%

B/

Estore Corporation

2021 6 25

03 3595 1106
4304
https://Estore.co.jp/

1,801,000 35.95

165,000 3.29

154,000 3.07

150,000 2.99

( 149,899 2.99
84,800 1.69

63,800 127

58,900 117

57,500 114

56,100 112

627,772

JASDAQ

500




100 1000

10




N
— 4 N 4 2

e

BEED

T O O0ODT Ve D . X

EC







23 2020 2021 31
100,787
13,770
114,557(17,730)
2020 25 22
2020 6 25
12 25 25
12 25 25
2016 23 ( ) 500,000

100,000

2016 23 100,000



427
50

23

2020

2021

31



2021 24

IR https://estore.co.jp/ir/




598 1



(1

@

TD

BEIgs

BE | BE

i
-

RE | RE

EESEAS
SHEZA

F3
h 4
F 3

BE| BE

s
(ERFEATHIBHREST)
BT | REE
h A
REmER
&M

a



